:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8227660

Jan 18, 2024 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 257,114 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 434668 - 0.017609230 ETH®
44.47 USD

2 434669 - 0.017695361 ETH®
44.69 USD

3 434670 - 0.017623074 ETH®
44 .50 USD

4 434672 - 0.017591425 ETH®
44.42 USD

S 434673 - 0.017583232 ETH®
44.40 USD

6 434674 - 0.017585432 ETH®
44.41 USD

7 434675 - 0.017612114 ETH®
44.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8227660
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/257114
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434668
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434669
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434670
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434672
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434673
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434674
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434675

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

434676

434677

434678

434680

434681

Validator Id

1110859

Amount

- 0.017567296
44.36 USD

- 0.017656999
44.59 USD

- 0.017744659
44.81 USD

- 0.017697513
44.69 USD

- 0.017636684
44.54 USD

- 0.017549373
44.32 USD

- 0.017599286
44.44 USD

- 0.017402673
43.95 USD

- 0.001962977
4.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.042266988
106.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434676
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434677
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434678
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434679
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434680
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434681
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434683
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434684
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/434685
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1110859

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



