

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 23:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8227660</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 18, 2024 · 05:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>257,114</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>434668</u>	- 0.017609230 ETH 🔗 44.47 USD
2	<u>434669</u>	- 0.017695361 ETH 🐼 44.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>434670</u>	- 0.017623074 ETH ↔ 44.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>434672</u>	- 0.017591425 ETH ⊘ 44.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>434673</u>	- 0.017583232 ETH ⊘ 44.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>434674</u>	- 0.017585432 ETH ⊘ 44.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>434675</u>	- 0.017612114 ETH 📀 44.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>434676</u>	- 0.017567296 ETH 🔗 44.36 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>434677</u>	- 0.017656999 ETH 🐼 44.59 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>434678</u>	- 0.017744659 ETH ③ 44.81 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>434679</u>	- 0.017697513 ETH ③ 44.69 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>434680</u>	- 0.017636684 ETH ⊘ 44.54 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>434681</u>	- 0.017549373 ETH ⊘ 44.32 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>434683</u>	- 0.017599286 ETH ⊘ 44.44 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>434684</u>	- 0.017402673 ETH ⊘ 43.95 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>434685</u>	- 0.001962977 ETH ② 4.95 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.042266988 ETH ⊘ 106.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.